
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 8th Semester Section-A Morning Session: Summer 2024

NameRegistration #

ECO-109 ECO-206 ECO-210 ECO-219 ECO-221 ECO-305

Functional English Intermediate 

Macroeconomics

English Communication 

and Writing Skills

International Relations Gender Studies Microeconomic Analysis
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2417 Khozifa Zaman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2432 Noreen Kanwal                                                               55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2028 Mujahid Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2060 Faraz Ahmed (Sum-24 Defreeze Le - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/551 Aimal Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/559 Ayesha Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/570 Khadija Yousaf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/571 Kinza Dad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/572 Laiba Fayyaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/582 Muhammad Sohail - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/586 Nimra Nasir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/589 Robia Nisar - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/618 Minahil Shomees - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/623 Noor Sehar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/626 Syeda Maryam Sultan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/017 Tatheer Abbas - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1652 Jawad Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/204 Ahmer Dhanial - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/219 Laiba Nadeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/220 Mahnoor Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/222 Muhammad Nouman Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/223 Muhammad Obaid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/235 Swaira Shahzadi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/236 Syeda Kubra Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/237 Umar Usman Mughal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/238 Waleed Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/239 Waleed Tahir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/240 Waqas Alam - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/242 Zahra Gull - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

27/09/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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ECO-307 ECO-310 ECO-311 ECO-312 ECO-402 ECO-425

Labour Economics Basic Econometrics Applied Econometrics Monetary Economics Applied Economics Data Visualization
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2417 Khozifa Zaman - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2432 Noreen Kanwal                                                               - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2028 Mujahid Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2060 Faraz Ahmed (Sum-24 Defreeze Le - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/551 Aimal Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/559 Ayesha Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/570 Khadija Yousaf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/571 Kinza Dad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/572 Laiba Fayyaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/582 Muhammad Sohail - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/586 Nimra Nasir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/589 Robia Nisar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/618 Minahil Shomees - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/623 Noor Sehar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/626 Syeda Maryam Sultan - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/017 Tatheer Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1652 Jawad Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/204 Ahmer Dhanial - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/219 Laiba Nadeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/220 Mahnoor Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/222 Muhammad Nouman Hassan - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/223 Muhammad Obaid - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/235 Swaira Shahzadi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/236 Syeda Kubra Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/237 Umar Usman Mughal 15 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/238 Waleed Iqbal - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/239 Waleed Tahir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/240 Waqas Alam - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/242 Zahra Gull - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 
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Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

27/09/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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ECO-427 ECO-438

Time Series Analysis Principles of Islamic 

Economics
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2417 Khozifa Zaman - - - - - - - - 1.25 2.35

IS/BS(Eco)/A-18/M/2432 Noreen Kanwal                                                               - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.43

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2028 Mujahid Hussain - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.49

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2060 Faraz Ahmed (Sum-24 Defreeze Le - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.27

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/551 Aimal Khan - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.49

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/559 Ayesha Bibi - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.73

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/570 Khadija Yousaf - - - - - - - - 2.50 3.07

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/571 Kinza Dad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.75 2.48

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/572 Laiba Fayyaz - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.40

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/582 Muhammad Sohail - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.83

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/586 Nimra Nasir - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.75

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/589 Robia Nisar - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.47

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/618 Minahil Shomees - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.47

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/623 Noor Sehar - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.59

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/B/626 Syeda Maryam Sultan - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.42

IS/BS(Eco)/S-18/M/017 Tatheer Abbas - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.44

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1652 Jawad Ahmad - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.50

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/204 Ahmer Dhanial - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.44

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/219 Laiba Nadeem - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.85

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/220 Mahnoor Bibi - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.73

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/222 Muhammad Nouman Hassan - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.49

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/223 Muhammad Obaid - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.47

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/235 Swaira Shahzadi - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.63

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/236 Syeda Kubra Bibi - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.67

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/237 Umar Usman Mughal - - - - - - - - 1.25 2.58

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/238 Waleed Iqbal - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.45

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/239 Waleed Tahir - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.51

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/240 Waqas Alam - - - - - - - - 1.00 2.30

IS/BS(Eco)/S-20/M/242 Zahra Gull - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.75
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Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

27/09/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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NameRegistration #

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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27/09/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


